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FAR No. IB
List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2023 \-3o-74 -v,DATE:Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund
(e.g, UACS Fund Cluster 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclal Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Sub-Allotments to ROVOUs

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS) 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing Appropriations

* . X

Total Allotmenta/Net o( Sub-allotmentsAllotmentsTSub Allotments received from CO/ROsJOUsAllotments/Sub-Allotments Reference Funding Source
No. CO TotalMOOE

17-(7»12)

PS FinExTotalMOOE COUACS CODE PS FinEx Sub-Total FinExDescription PSNumber Date MOOE CO
20^15-* 17*18419)18»{8*U)15-(11*12*13»14)12 148 10=K6*7*8»9) 136 112 3 4 71

A. Allotments received from DBM
GAA Roms lelonBod through GAA as Allotment Onto 
per Annex A ol NBC No 590
Roms For Retoetn through GARO pm Annex C ot NBC

2 No. 590
3 SARO BMB B 23-0027467 

Sub-Total

000 184,507.000.000.00 37,653.000.00 146.814.000 00 0.000.00 0.000.00184.507,000.00 0.00101101 37.693,000.00 OdO2023-01 -03 Spcdflc Budgets of National Government Agencies 146.814,000.00 0.001
3,400,000.00

(1,728,000.00)

186,179.000.00

0,000.003400,000.00 0.00' 0.000.00 0.00 000 0.003.400,000 00 3,400.000.002023-01-03 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0000.00
00 0.000.00 (1.728,000.00)

41.093.000 00 145,086.000.00
0 000.000.000.728.000.00)

186.179.000.00
0.00 0.00101101 0.00 0.002023-12-28 Specific Budgets of National Government Agendas (1.728.000 00) 

145,088.000.00

000 0.
0.000.000.00000 0.000.00 00041.093.000 00 000 000

B. Sub-allotments received from 
Central Office/Regional Office

198.984.28 
1289.072 38

0000.00 0.000.00 198.984 28000 0.00198.984 28 0.00101407 198.98428 0.00 0001 SARO-BMB-B-23-0014624 / PRC-00-2023-03-009

2 SARO-BMB B 23-0015688/PRC CO2023 04-025

3 SARO-BMB-B-23-0022143/PRC CO 2023 08-074

4 SARO-BMB B 23 0023303 / PRC CO2023-00-095

2023-03-21 Pension end Gratuity Fund

2023-04 04 MeceteneouB Personnel Benefits Fund

0.00 0.00
0000 000.00 1.289.072 38 0000.001,289,072.38

583.647.81

0.00 0.00101406 1289.072.38 0.00 0.00 0000.00
0.00 583.647 81 

42.621.52

000583.647.81 0.000000.00 0.00 000101407 583,647 81 000 0002023-08-08 Pension and Gratuity Fund

202309 08 Pension and Graturty Fund

0000.00
0.000000.00 42.821 52 0000.0042.821.52 0.00 0.00101407 42.821.52 0.00 0000.000.00

1.000.000 00
0.00 0.00GAA Rems released through GAA as Allotment Order

5 per Annex A of NBC No 590 / PRC Ca2023-09-102

6 SARO B MB B-23 0024650 / PRC-CO-2023•10-128

7 SARO-BMB-B-23-0024651 / PRC-CO-2023-10-126

1.000.000.000.00 0.000.000001.000.000.00 0.00 0000.00 0.002023-01 03 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 1.000,000.00 0.00

4.887.000.00 
279.000 00

000000 0004.887,00000 0000.004.887.000.00 0.00 0.00101408 4,887.000 00 0.00 0.002023-10 16 Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund 0000.00
0.00000279.000 00 0.00000000 279,000 00 0.00 000 0.00104102 279.000.002023-10-16 Rctnement and Life Insurance Premiums 0.00 0.00 000

2676.256 96GAA Rems reloasod through GAA as Alotmont Order
8 per Annni A of NBC No. 590 / PRC-CO-2023-11-152

9 SARO-BMB-B-23-0024650 / PRC-CO-2023-11-152

0.000.00 0.00000 2.676.256 960.00 0.00 0.002.676,256.96 0 002023-01 -03 Spcdflc Budgets ot Notional Government Agencies 101101 2,676.256 96 000 0.00000

000 785.900 120.00000 0.000.00 785,900.120.000.00 785.900 12 0.002023-10-16 Mtacetan Fund 101406 785.900 12 0000.00 0.00

(6.852.416.97)0.00ALLOTMENT FROM MAF (MOOE) / PRC-CO-2023-12- (6.852.416.97)0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00(6.852.41697) 0.002023-07-06 Specific Budgets ol National Government Agenda 101101 0.00 (8.852.416 97) 00010 162

37.666 360.00GAA Rems released through GAA as AJkXmcnt Order 
11 per Annex A of NBC No 590 / PRC-CO-2023-12-177

0.00 0.00000 37.666 36000 0.00101101 0.00 37.666 36 0.002023-01 -03 Spedfic Budgets of National Government Agencies 37.666 36 0.00 0.000.00

9.22252

590.79576

0000.00 0.000.00 9222 520 00 0009222 52 0.002023-10-16 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 9222 52 0 00 0.00 00012 SARO-BMB-B-23-0024651 / PRC-CO-2023-12-177

13 SARO BMB-B-23-0026819 / PRC-CO-2023 12-191

14 ALLOTMENT FROM APSA / PRC-CO-2023-12-206

15 SARO BMB B 23-0027497 / PRC-Ca2023-12-225

0.00
0000.00590.795.76 0.000.000.00 000 0.00590.795.76 590.795 76 0.002023-12 14 Pension and Gratuity Fund

2023-10-05 Spedfic Budgets of National Government Agendas 
2023-12 29 Spedfic Budgets of National Government Agendas 
2023-12-27 Mscctancous Personnel Benefits Fund

101407 0 00 0.000.00
2705,500.00 
1.728.000 00

0 000.00 0.000.00 2705,500.000.00 0.002.705.500 00 0.00101101 2,705.500.00

1.723,000.00

0.00 0.000.00 0.00
0.000.00 0000.00 1,728.000.00 

110.022 69

0.00 0000.00 1.728.000.00 0.00101101 000 0.000.00
110,022.69

332.000.00

10.403.273.43

0000.00 0.000.000.00 0.00000 110,022.69 000101406 110,022 69 0.00 0.0018 SARO-BMB-B-23-0027259 / PRC-CO-2023-12-241 0.00
0.00000000 332.000.00 0.000.00332.000.00 000 0002023-10-16 Retsomant and Ufe Insurance Premiums 104102 332.000.00 0.00 00017 SARO BMB B 23-0024851 / PRC-CO-2023 12-249

Sub-Total

000 000
0.000.00 16.255.690.40 (5,852.416 97) 0.000000.0010,403773 43 00016,255.690 40 000 000(5,852.416 97) 0.00

196.582773.430.0057.348.690.40 139,233,583.030.00 0.000.00198,682,273.43 0.00 0.0057.348.690.40 0.00Total Allotments 139,233.583.03 0.00 0.00

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Spedfic Budgets of National Government Agendes 
Miscellaneous Personnel Benefits Fund

184,074.008.35 
7,071,995.19 
1.410,049 37 
4,020,222.52

00044.840.423.32 139733.583.03 OCO0.000.00 0.00184.074.006.35 0.00 0.00101101 44.840.423 32 0.00139.233.583.03 0.00
0000.000.00 7.071.995.19 0.000.00 0.000.00 7.071.995 19 0.00101406 7.071.995 19 0.00 000 0.00
0.000.00000 1,416.049.37 0.000.000.00 1,416.049 37 0.00 0.00101407 1.416,049 37 0.00Pension and Gratuity Fund 

Rctnement and Die Insurance Premiums

0.00000
0000.004,020722.52 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.004.020722 52 000104102 4.020,222.52 0.000.00 000

Approved By:Recommending Approval By:Certified Correct.CorUfiod

rk/fUo^MAGDARAOG

QIC. Finance and Admanstiative Division

LORHENYUZA L. DAFJACAN 
Supervising Professional Regulations Officer 

January 29. 2024 12:67 PM

:LA CRUZlYAfl
QIC. Director
Da January 29. 2024 01.D2 PMOfficer V

January 29.2024 1 759 PMDateDate:January 29 2024 12:57 PM
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